M| METALLICS

3 FT MERCHANDISER
COMPETITOR CROSS REFERENCE

w:
U
=
"
.
z




] METALLICS

3 FT MERCHANDISER COMPETITOR CROSS REFERENCE

UPC W/ MINERALLAC/

G S'ZE(le'{\hz/l%)GREEN SIEELZIC 639720161007 T1434T8B 80011 GRCJ GC10J

ANCHORS 1/4X1-1/4 HWH BLU ST-ZN (JAR100) 639720871104 14H114 6032NDJ 3902 CSH14114)
ANCHORS 1/4X1-3/4 HWH BLU ST-ZN (JAR 100) 639720871203 14H134 60328NDJ 3903 CSH14134)
ANCHORS 1/4-20 MS LEAD ANCR (JAR 100) 639720808506 MAS 60212 8812 MSA14J
ANCHORS 3/8-16 MS LEAD ANCR W/TOOL (JAR50) 639720808520 MAT 60216 8816 MSA38)
ANCHORS SPRG WING TOGBT 3/16" #103" (JAR50) 639720808186 TBC363 58349 5133) M3163
BOLTS 1/4-20 X 1 HXBT ST-ZN (JAR 100) 639720806137 MB141 55016 HCS141)
BOLTS 3/8-16 X 1 HXBT ST-ZN (JAR 100) 639720806328 MB381 55416 38XIMBG2ZJ  HCS381J
ANCHORS DROP-IN 1/4"-20 LGTH 1"(JAR100) 639720818703 DA25 60402 6325 SDIA14)
ANCHORS 3/8-16 DROP-IN ANCR ST-ZN (JAR 50) 639720818758 DA38 60404 6337J SDIA38)
SCREVES #%’éi/(‘j e Téok—;/ Foal 639720802962  HWSMS1034 77012J i DS1034)
SCRSEIYVTSSISQFZ(Z%\II(FJI - fé(l))GHD 639720802079 HWSMS101 77016 10XIHWHSTSZ)  DS101J
SCREWS 10 X 1-1/2 IH HX 5/16HD SL TS (JAR 100) 639720802993  HWSMS10112 77024 pott DS$10112J
D SCRSEQNTSSISOTZ(Z%I"('} X fétl))e"'" 639720803006  HWSMS102 77032 10X2HWHSTSZ)  DS102J
SCREWST%Pz('}E; e DI 639720803007  DWSBX62 79632J 2DSFTJ DW62J
WASHERS 1/4 SPLIT LOCK ST-ZN (JAR 100) 639720805864 w14 40525 141WZ) w14
WASHERS 3/8 SPLIT LOCK ST-ZN (JAR 100) 639720805888 w38 40535 38LWZJ LW38J
w WASHERS 1/2 SPLIT LOCK ST-ZN (JAR 100) 639720805895 w12 40540 121wz w12
- IS I O e 639720804317 HN14 40125 14FHNUSSZJ  N1420J
(JAR 100)
T 639720804331 HN38 40135 38FHNUSSZ) N3816J
SCREWS 1/ g&zgﬁs/fo';;" v 639720800609 RMC1434 53012J 14X34RHCMSZ)  RH1434)
SCREWSST?Z/Q‘%J(’A’EII&';‘) ONE 639720800616 RMC141 53016 14XIRHCMSZ)  RH141J
SCREWS 1/4-20 X 3/8 RH CD MS ST-ZN (JAR 100) 639720800579  RMC1438 53006 14X38RHCMSZ)  RH1438)
SCREWS 6-32 X 1 RH CD MS ST-ZN (JAR 100) 639720800265  RMC6321 52216) 632XIRHCMSZ)  RH6LJ
- SCREWS 6-32 X 1-1/2 RH CD MS ST-ZN (JAR 100) 639720800289  RMC632112 52224 632XLLIRH- Ri6112)
- SCREWS 6-32 X2 RH CD MS ST-ZN (JAR 100) 639720800206  RMC6322 52232 632X2RHCMSZ)  RH62J



UPCW/ MINERALLAC/ '
832X112RH-
JRM88 SCREWS 8-32 X 1-1/2 RH CD MS ST-ZN (JAR 100) 639720800371 RMC832112 52424) CMSZJ RH8112J

JRM89 SCREWS 8-32 X 2 RH CD MS ST-ZN (JAR 100) 639720800388 RMC8322 52432) 832X2RHCMSZJ RH82J

RSy ER& 'L\lé“lg'aﬁw S 639720805017 FW14 40325J 14FWSAEZJ SAE14J

RSy ER& :ﬁg'&f S 639720805031 Fw3s 40335J 38FWSAEZJ SAE38J

- CSIRIERES 72 (LA STt 639720805048 Fw12 40340J 12FWSAEZJ SAE12J
(JAR 100)

KD18

SCREWS 10X 1-1/4 HWH 5/16HD TS D-PT2 (JAR100) 639720803563  TEKHW10114 790204 10X114HTJ TK10114J
SCREWS X34 ('jX";'l%)/é‘)H 2 639720803471  TEKHWS34 78812) 8X34HT) TK834J
SCBFES"‘éﬂT%stTTJ"X"; %%)?H D 639720803600  TEKHW102 79032 10X2HT) TK102J
SCRET"_!'SD{gTXfé‘t Jljcxvl\z”;g({)lGHD 639720803540  TEKHW1034 79012 10X34HTJ TK1034J
SC?E"S?,,IT%XS#_"('S"L'; 51{)10‘;” D 639720803556  TEKHW101 79016 10XIHTJ TK101J
WASH E?Ts-zlr/f(ﬂ(/\llill/gogm 2 639720805376  FENW14114 40725) 14X114FWZ)  FW14114J
WASHERS 21K14(§Al|i11/30§EN IR 639720805376 FENW14114 407251 14X114FWZ)  FW14114)
WASHERS 23,/48&(;\1;1/30?” REL 639720805437  FENW38114 40743) 38XI14FWZJ  FW38114J
GROUND PIGTEILT gﬁlzzlﬁg%é%;("‘lso%’m') COPPER 639720160055 GP650 80018 GPT14 PT14
ROD COUPLING 3/8-16 HX ST-ZN (JAR 50) 639720217155 RC2 59606 38RCZ RC38J
R12 NSO DIRILL 4B'ST|_|%':IT(BI'/D4E.. %ILSX‘)’ SPIRALDIAL/4" 63975024110 MD2 59906 9708J MD144C
- BELL HANGER DRILL BIT DIA 1/4" 12" (1 PC) 63972026000 BLH14112 82204 N/A BHD1413
ANCHORCSOSI\{IE%RSEQR';LM’;‘(SJ‘AVQ%&NCR Bl 63972020605 K14C 30822 8722E NA
ANCHORS 1/4 RED PLAS WALL ANCRKIT, 10 (JAR200) 63972020575 K6CO 39820 8711E HPAK14L
RO AL 10" #(IIEKS%'D INSULATED COPPER 63977016007 GP1050 80020 GPT12-10 PTS1212
ANCHORS 6--8 5-DR WALL ANCR KIT NY (JAR 100) 63972020705 WDK8N 39921 2348 SNIKJ

ANCHORS 1/4 YEL PLAS WALL ANCR KIT, 10 (JAR200) 63972020650 2AK 39763 8T715E MXK14J

GSH22 GROUND SCREW10 59 )((3363 %DO)T'B (EIRE=R Sl 63972016112 103266 80006P 1032X386GST23)  GS1038J

JDS174 SCREWS 12 X 2 [H HX 5/16HD SL TS ST-ZN (JAR 100) 63972080307 HWSMS122 T7232BFG 12X2HWHSTSZJ DS122)

JPDW SCREWS 6 X 7/16 PN PH S-PT FRAMING ST-BP (JAR 100) 63972080401 F6716/FT6716 10707BFG 6XT16PHPFSSPJ PDW6716J

JTEKD19 SCREWS 10 X 1-1/2 HWH 5/16HD TS D-PT2 (JAR 100) 63972080357 TEKHW10112 79024) 10X112HTJ TK10112J

Continued on back



UPCW/ MINERALLAC/

JDWC3C SCREWS 6 X 1-1/4 BGL PH CT DWS ST-BP (JAR 100) 63972090503 79625 114DSJ DW6114J
SCREWS 6 X 1-1/4 BGL PH CT DWS ST-BP (JAR 100) 63972090505 N/A 796344 2054 DW62J
- SCREWS 8X 1/2 WFR PH S-DR DWS ST-ZN (JAR 100) 63972080414 TEKW812 26809 8XI2PPWTJ  SCW812J
- SCREWS 8X 1/2 WFR PH S-DR DWS ST-ZN (JAR 100) 63972080415 TEKW834 26813 8X34PPWT)  SCW834J
SCREWS 8 X 1 WFR PH S-DR DWS ST-ZN (JAR 100) 63972082043 TEKWS1 26817 8X1PPWTJ SCW8LJ
SCREWS 6-32 X 2 FH PH MS ST-ZN (JAR 100) 63972084119 FM6322 50133 632X2FHSMSZJ  FH62J

WASHERS 1/4 X 1-1/2 FENDER ST-ZN (JAR 100) 63972080538  FENW14112 407304 14X112FWZ)  FW14112)
WASHERS 3/8X 1-1/2 FENDER ST-ZN (JAR 100) 63072080544  FENW38L12 40745 38XL12FWZJ  FW38112J
NUTS 1/2-13 HX NUT ST-ZN (JAR 50) 63972080434 HN12 401401 1OFHNUSSZI50  N1213J
ANCHORS 8 X 1-1/4 S-DRWALL ANCRKIT Z (JAR50) 63972020710 WDKS 39940 2349 SN2ZKJ
ANCHORS nggg(‘)’\fgfg.pg% EE)SLPH W 63972080813 TBC43 58549 5231J R143J
PNCIOIRS SRR BHING ORI 7] SLIAR 1 63972010396 TBC44 58565 5241) R144J

TRD 20 LGT 4" (JAR 50)

ey

] METALLICS

©2024 NS Industries nsiindustries.com NS
MET_XREF3FTDISPLAY_FST_PRODXREF_0624 800.321.5847



